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USB-HD camera EN-sure, Type: WIFI

Order data

Order number 492847 WIFI
GTIN

[tem class 49C

Description

Version:

The EN-sure USB HD camera is a compact and exceptionally versatile system, suitable for all

rigid and fibre optic endoscopes. No matter how difficult the conditions are on site, the small

dimensions and easy to use system means that it is ready for operation in just a few seconds.

It delivers crisp, sharp images and videos in HD quality — for accurate, meaningful diagnostics.

The bright LED light source is integrated into the system, eliminating the need for separate

light sources and control units. Pick up the camera, connect your laptop, PC or tablet and get

started right away. No software is required - you can save the inspection results directly to your

connected device.

- Application with and without software.

- Zoom in / Zoom out.

- Automatic and manual white balance.

- Image memory function.

- Video recording function.

- Easy plug and play. Connection of notebook, PC or tablet - can be used with or without
software (USB 3.0 or USB-C) and with Windows 7 or higher.

Connection via WiFi interface.

Supplied with:

Including adapter for connecting endoscopes with diameters from 2.7 mm to 4 mm.

Optional extras:

Further adapters on request.

Technical description
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Data sheet

Width B

Light output

Colour temperature
Weight

Power supply

Intensity of illumination
Height H

Resolution

Length L

Type of product

45 mm
5w
5700 K
2009
Battery-powered
200000 Ix
45 mm
1920x1080 px
80 mm

Endoscopy video camera
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