

## **USB-HD camera EN-sure, Type: WIFI**



### **Order data**

Order number	492847 WIFI
GTIN	
Item class	49C

## **Description**

#### **Version:**

The EN-sure USB HD camera is a compact and exceptionally versatile system, suitable for all rigid and fibre optic endoscopes. No matter how difficult the conditions are on site, the small dimensions and easy to use system means that it is ready for operation in just a few seconds. It delivers crisp, sharp images and videos in HD quality – for accurate, meaningful diagnostics. The bright LED light source is integrated into the system, eliminating the need for separate light sources and control units. Pick up the camera, connect your laptop, PC or tablet and get started right away. No software is required – you can save the inspection results directly to your connected device.

- Application with and without software.
- · Zoom in / Zoom out.
- · Automatic and manual white balance.
- Image memory function.
- · Video recording function.
- Easy plug and play. Connection of notebook, PC or tablet can be used with or without software (USB 3.0 or USB-C) and with Windows 7 or higher.

Connection via WiFi interface.

#### **Supplied with:**

Including adapter for connecting endoscopes with diameters from 2.7 mm to 4 mm.

## **Optional extras:**

Further adapters on request.

## **Technical description**

# Data sheet

Width B	45 mm
Light output	5 W
Colour temperature	5700 K
Weight	200 g
Power supply	Battery-powered
Intensity of illumination	200000 lx
Height H	45 mm
Resolution	1920x1080 px
Length L	80 mm
Type of product	Endoscopy video camera